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Course Name

Engineering Physics

Engineering Mathematics-|
Engineering Mechanics
Communication Skills

Programming for Problem Solving
Engineering Mechanics Lab
Workshop Practice

Programming for Problem Solving Lab

Engineering Physics Lab
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(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
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EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Odd Semester AY 2021-22
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Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)

Vishrambag,Sangli,416415

EXAMINATION SECTION
Provisional Grades For Odd Semester AY 2021-22

AY 2021 - 2022 First Semester B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

SrNo. PRN

1 21410001
2 21410002
3 21410003
4 21410006
5 21410007
6 21410008
7 21410009
8 21410011
9 21410012
10 21410014
11 21410015
12 21410017
13 21410018
14 21410019
15 21410020
16 21410021
17 21410022
18 21410023
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Name

SHELKE SWARAJ VIDYAPRASAD
TAKADE PARSHWA VIJAY
GADVIR ATHARYV DINESH
KULKARNI NINAD NARENDRA
KUMBHAR SHRADDHA BALARAM
BACHCHE SHUBHAM SHIVAJI
KAKADE RUTUJA ANANDRAO
HARSHA TICKOO

JAGTAP SANKET SUHAS
LANGARE SAKSHI RAJENDRA
MANE ADITYA JAYKUMAR

GOTKHINDE ADITYA AMAR
KAMATE SANDESH BALASO
VANMORE AVANTIKA SANJAY
SHINDE TRUPTI DATTATRAYA
LAHASE ABHISHEK ASHOK
SHINDE SIDDHANT SANTOSH
GAJBHIYE TUSHAR SHUDDHAPAL
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BB
AB
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BB
AA
BB
BB
AA

Deputy Con

5MA101 5CV101
AB BB
AB BB
BB BB
AB AA
AA AB
AA AB
BB BC
AA AB
BC AB
AB AB
CcC BB
BC BC
BB AB
AA BB
AB AB
AB BB
BC CcC
AA AB

o

er of Examinations

5HS101
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BB
AA
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BB
AB

5CS101
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AA
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5ME152 5CS151
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BB
BB
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BB
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CcC
AB
AB
AA
AB

AB
AA
AA
BB

BC
AB
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5PH151
BB
AB
AB
AB
AA
AB
AA
AB
BB
AB
AB

BB
BB
AB
AB
BB
BB
AA

Controller of Exa%‘ ations

SGPA
7.84
8.89
8.16
9.05
8.95
8.95
8.95
9.16
8.11
8.63
8.00

7.84
7.74
8.84
9.32
8.53
7.47
9.47
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Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)

Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415

EXAMINATION SECTION
Provisional Grades For Odd Semester AY 2021-22

AY 2021 - 2022 First Semester B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

SrNo. PRN

19 21410024
20 21410025
21 21410026
22 21410027
23 21410028
24 21410029
25 21410030
26 21410031
27 21410032
28 21410034
29 21410035
30 21410036
31 21410037
32 21410038
33 21410039
34 21410040
35 21410041
36 21410042
37 21410043
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PATIL SHUBHAM KHANDERAO
SADALE ABHISHEK RAJIV
GOUR SANJANA AMOLSINGH
LONKAR VAIBHAV GORAKH
KHOBAN PRANOTI SHIVAJI

GIRI SANIKA AMAR

KAREMORE SAMEER BALIRAM
GOSAVI OM SANJAY

CHAVAN ABHISHEK DNYANDEV
YAMGAR ADITI PRAKASH
KHAMBAYAT VISHAL DATTATRY
SANKET PARDHI

PASHINE AVISHKA SHAILESH
SHASTRI SHARDUL ANANT
TAMBADE ATHARVA ANIL
AMODINEE NIRAJ NAGRALE
PATIL ADITYA BALU

NADAF ZAID TAHIR

SHIRBHATE AYUSH SUBHASH
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AA
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BB
AA
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AB
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AB
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AA
AA
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5PH151
AB
AA
AA
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AB
AB
BB
AB

BB
AA
AA
BB
AB
BB
AB
AB
BB

AB
AB

Controller of Exi%’ ations

SGPA
8.05
9.32
8.89
8.79
8.11
8.89
8.79
8.63
7.89
8.79
9.26
8.89
8.95
9.11
9.47
8.1
8.58
8.16
8.37



':,_;‘,_-. Walchand College of Engineering

Y 57 (Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415

EXAMINATION SECTION
Provisional Grades For Odd Semester AY 2021-22

AY 2021 - 2022 First Semester B_Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

SrNo. PRN Name 5PH101 5MA101 5CV101 5HS101 5CS101 5CV151 S5ME152 5CS151 5PH151 SGPA
38 21410044 DESHPANDE ATHARV VIJAY AB BC BB BB BB AB BB AB AA 8.16
39 21410045 BANDGAR HARSH RAVSAHEB AB AA AB AB AB AB BB AB AB 9.16
40 21410046 SURYAVANSH| SHREETEJ CHANDRAKANT AB BB AB BB BC AA BB BC AA 8.37
41 21410047 KARTIK RAMESH CHAVAN BB AB AB BB BB AB BB AB AB 8.53
42 21410048 CHAVAN RAJVARDHAN SANGRAM AA AB BB BB BC AB BC CC BB 8.32
43 21410049 PATIL ANJALI SUDHIR BB AA BB BB BB AB BB BB BB 8.47
44 21410050 GOUDA VIKAS BHAGWAN BB BB BB BB AA AA BC AB AB 8.37
45 21410051 JOSHI TANUJ MUKUND AB AA AB BB BB BB BC AB AB 8.79
46 21410052 RENDALE AMRUTA JEEVAN BB BB cc BB AB BB BB AB AA 7.95
47 21410053 JAGDALE SAMRUDDHI SANJAY AA BB AA AA AB AB BB AA AB 9.26
48 21410054 TALPE SARTHAK SATISHKUMAR BC CcC CC CcC DD BC BB DD BC 6.05
49 21410055 NAVINKUMAR SIDAM BC BC BB BC BC AB BB AB BB 7.47
50 21410057 BAGUL YASH ANIL BB BB AB BB AB BB BB AB AB 8.37
51 21410058 VICHARE RAJWARDHAN PRATAP BB BC BC BB BB AB BB BB AB 7.74
52 21410059 VISHVAJEET SURESHRAO JAGTAP AA AA BB BB BB AB BB BC AB 8.79
53 21410060 SHAIKH SIMRAN MUBARAK BB BB BB BB AB BB BB AA AB 8.26
54 21410061 SHEVALE SHREYAS SANJAY AB AA AB BB AB BB AB AA AA 9.11
55 21410062 KHARMATE RUSHIKESH TANAJI BB AB BB BC BB BB BB AB BC 8.05
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¢ _:1_ i

AY 2021 - 2022 First Semester B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)
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SrNo. PRN

56 21410064
57 21410065
58 21410066
59 21410067
60 21410068
61 21410069
62 21410070
63 21410071
64 21410072
65 21410073
66 21410074
67 21410075
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NAMEY JECEE JAEEVAN

YADAV HARSHAL MOHAN
PACHORE ADITYA VRUSHABHANATH
PATIL DEVYANI JAYASING

KOLI VISHAL VIJAY

JAIN SHREYA SUNIL

CHAVAN KAVERI GOVIND
BHAVE AKSHAY SHAILESH
GURAV SURAJ ANIL

GEED ANSHUL DEVENDRA
TUMDAM MANISH SUBHASHRAO
MESHRAM RITIK KAILAS
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Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415

EXAMINATION SECTION
Provisional Grades For Odd Semester AY 2021-22
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Depufy Controller of Examinations

5MA101
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AB
AA
AA
BB
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AA
BB
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5Cv101

AA

BC
AA
BB
AB
BB
BB
BC
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AA
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5HS101

AA

BC
AB
BB
AB
AB
BB
AB
BB
BB
cC
BC

5CS101

AA

AB
BB
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BB

BC
AB
cC
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5CV151

AA

CcC
AB
AB
AA
AB
AB
AB
BC
AB
AA
AB

AA

AB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
AA
BB

Controller of Examinations

5ME152 5CS151

AA

BB
AB
AA
AB
AB
AB
BB
Ccc
AB
CcC
CC

5PH151

AA

BC

SGPA
10.00

7.68
9.21
8.63
9.32
9.32
8.37
8.26
7.32
9.16
7.26
7.21



